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SKATE ONTARIO
EKATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Megan Lee

Vanessa Bouchard
Amy MacFarlane
Alyssa Lachance
Katiya Gareau-Jones

o O~ W N P

Emilie Caza

Club

South River FSC
Elliot Lake SC

South River FSC
Nickel Blades SC
Nickel Blades SC
Nickel Blades SC

refereename

b

SKATECANADA

Date:

23-Mar-2018

ISLAND SKATE 2018

Little Current , Ontario
March 23, 2018 to March 24, 2018

Bronze Women (Interpretive Group 2)

Category Result Summary

26.08
22.00
21.82
19.82
19.44
15.66

Section INL2
ON 26.08 (1)
ON 2200 (2
ON 2182 (3
ON 19.82  (4)
ON 19.44 (5)
ON 1566 (6)
8:23:35PM

controllername

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



